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Pravara Rural Education Society’s

Sir Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology, Nashik
A/P: Chincholi, Tal: Sinner, Dist: Nashik, Tel. No. (02551) 271278, 271179, Fax: 271277
Email: svitnashik@pravara.in, Website: www.svitnashik.in, www.pravara.in
“Affiliated to University of Pune”, Letter No. CA/1379, Dt. 18/08/1998
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Letter No. F-740-89-308(E)/ET/96. Dt. 15/10/1996
University Id. No. 052 Institute Code: 5125

Competitive Exam Cell

Department of Mechanical Engineering

Spoken Tutorial Software Practice Schedule (Mapped with Existing Lab Hours)

(From 16 Aug, 2017 to 5 Oct, 2017)

Software- Qcad First Semester 2017
10.00am 12.45pm 3.00pm
To To To
12.00pm 2.45pm 5.00pm
MON ST3 R - R ST4
TUE ST1 E ST3 E ST4
WED ST2 g - g ST1
THU ST1 S ST4 S ST2
FRI ST2 S ST3 S ST3

ST1 - Spoken Tutorial Batch-1:  1-27
ST2 - Spoken Tutorial Batch-2: 27-54
ST3 - Spoken Tutorial Batch-3: 54-106

ST4 - Spoken Tutorial Batch-4: 106-163

4 i o

Prof. V.S.Thete Prof. V.Khemnar Prof. V.Iﬁadlag
| r . _HOD
CEC Incharge CEC Coordinator | DEPAFHOD (Mechanical) 21 o

SIR \ , J
TE g - # N
31

NASIK - 46115]
Principal
Sir Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology
Chincholi Nasik-422102



Pravara Rural Education Society’s

Sir Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology, Nashik

Department of Mechanical Engineering

PRAGARA
Spoken Tutorial Online Course
Master File (Mechanical) 2017-18 Sem-|
sr.No. First Name Last Name Email-ld Gender |Course
1|Dattu Ahire datta.ahire97@gmail.com Male QCAD
2|Rohit Gaikwad rhtgaikwad8@gmail.com Male QCAD
3|Neha Ghanwat nehamech@gmail.com Female QCAD
4|Prananjali Jadhav jadhavprananjali@gmali.com Female |QCAD
5/Suvarna Gaidhani gaidhanisuvarnal6@gmail.com Female QCAD
6|Joy Gorkal . joygorkal26@gmail.com Male QCAD
7|Pratik Jadhav psi591996@gmail.com Male QCAD
8|Mayur Kanade mayurkanade2013@gmail.com Male QCAD
9|{Ashutosh Jha 71536357d@gmail.com Male QCAD
10| Abhishek Dahale abhisdahale9623 @gmail.com Male QCAD
11|Ganesh Gosavi gaosaviganesh776@gmail.com Male QCAD
12|Pushpak Dev pushpak.dev96@gmail.com Male QCAD
13|Mobhini Jadhav mohinisj22995@gmail.com Female |QCAD
14|Shankar Ghodsare sghodsare60@gmail.com Male QCAD
15|Rupesh Kadlag pathadeswapnil7 @gmail.com Male QCAD
16|Ganesh Shinde graje44@gmail.com Male QCAD
17|Prem Patil prenkpatil1997 @gmail.com Male QCAD
18|Kartik Sonawane sonawanekartikll@gmail.com Male QCAD
19|Gopal Kangne gopalkangne123@gmail.com Male QCAD
20{Dhananjay Bele beledhananjay8@gmail Male QCAD
21|Vishal Sule vishalsule85@gmail.com Male QCAD
22|Saurabh Deshmukh saurabhd671@gmail.com Male QCAD
23|Sanket Gorde sanketgorde1997 @gmail.com Male QCAD
24|Rakesh Kanade rakeshkanade1137@gmail.com Male QCAD
25|Harshada Katkade harshadakatkade@gmail.com Female |QCAD
26|Anurag Singh anuragkumarsingh18@gmail.com Male QCAD
27|Vishal Kolhe vishal.kolhe80@gmail.com Male QCAD
28|Mahesh Bhavar maheshbhavar19@gmail.com Male QCAD
29/ Yogesh Bhoyar yogeshbhoyar96@gmail.com Male QCAD
30{Ajay Chaudhari ajay.chaudhari5S89@gmail.com Male QCAD
31|Pavan Kolate kolatepavan@gmail.com Male QCAD
32|Sagar Ranjwe sagar.ranjave@gmail.com Male QCAD
33|Neeta Shinde neetashindeal994@gmail.com Female QCAD
34| Yogender Singh |Bhati yogendersinghbhati@gmail.com Male QCAD
SV
Principal

Sir Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology
Chincholi Nasik-422102



Sr.No. First Name Last Name Email-id Gender |Course
35|Vikas Nagare vikasnagare@gmail.com Male QCAD
36|Shubham Patil patilshubham@gmail.com Male QCAD
37|Mahendra Lahane mahendralahane@gmail.com Male QCAD
38|Shreyas Loharkar shreyasloharkar@gmail.com Male QCAD
39{Shubham Shinde s.shubham2025@gmail.com Male QCAD
40|Sagar Ranjwe sagar.ranjave@gmail.com Male QCAD
41|Ankush Nirmal nirmalankush65@gmail.com Male QCAD
42(Narayan Solanki ns49676@gmail.com Male QCAD
43| Yogesh Rane yogeshrane215@gmail.com Male QCAD
44|Bajrang Rajput bajrangrajput789@gmail.com Male QCAD
45|Bhatu Pawar bhatupawar96@gmail.com Male QCAD
46|Varsha Waje varshawaje77 @gmail.com Female QCAD
47|Poonam Mohite mohitepoonam26@gmail.com Female QCAD
48|Mayur Mene menemayur91@gmail.com Male QCAD
49| Rajendra Nathe rajnathe@rediffmail.com Male QCAD
50|Rajafaiz Ansari ansarirajafaiz3 @gmail.com Male QCAD
51|Darshan Sonawane darshan97@gmail.com Male QCAD
52|Sanket Bagul sanketbagul 123@gmail.com Male QCAD
53|Somesh Kalse someshk105@gmail.com Male QCAD
54|Mayur Dhati mayur9733@gmail.com Male QCAD
55|/Rahul Wani rahulwani96@gmail.com Male QCAD
56| Nikhil Toke nikhilktoke4477 @gmail.com Male QCAD
57|Girish Kurkure girishkurkure111@gmail.com Male QCAD
58|Nilesh Warke nileshwarke180@gmail.com Male QCAD
59|Prasad Sangale prasadsangale9595@gmail.com Male QCAD
60|Shubham Waghumbare [shubhamwaghumbarel665@gmail.com Male QCAD
61|Krushna Shelke krushna.shelke1997 @gmail.com Male QCAD
62|Priyanka Wagh waghpriyankal 997 @ gmail. Com Female |QCAD
63|Jayashree Nawale jayanawale1998 @gmail.com Female |QCAD
64|Mit Patil mitpatil95 @gmail.com Male QCAD
65| Arun Wakekar arun.wakekar@gmail.com Male QCAD
66|Sugat Khadse sugat1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
67| Tejas Pachore tejaspachore96@gmail.com Male QCAD
68|Jitendra Pandit pandit_jrl11@rediffmail.com Male QCAD
69|Prasad Sabe prasadsabe@gmail.com Male QCAD
70| Vishal Sawant vishalsawant.911@gmail.com Male QCAD
71|{Akshay Fulsundar akshayfulsundar95@gmail.com Male QCAD
72| Vaibhav Tambe tvaibhav30@gmail.com Male QCAD
73|Dhananjay Gite dhananjaygite1995@gmail.com Male QCAD
74|Vaibhav Chaudhari vaibhav021998 @gmail.com Male QCAD
75|Deepak Vighe deepakvighe88@gmail.com Male QCAD
76|Neelam Gaidhani neelam.mech77@gmail.com Female QCAD
77|Mayur Pagar mayurpagar07@gmail.com Male QCAD

@))W
Principal

Sir Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology
Chincholi, Nasik-422102



sr.No. First Name Last Name Email-id Gender |Course
78|Suvarna Sangale suvarnasangaleS6@gmail.com Female QCAD
79|Jyotsna Pole polej1996@gmail.com Female QCAD
80|Gayatri Tambe tambegayatri3010@gmail Female QCAD
81|Kajal Kuyate kajalkuyate96@gmail.com Female |QCAD
82|Pratik Khairnar khairnarpratik555@gmail.com Male QCAD
83|Harshal Deshmukh hpd4226@gmail.com Male QCAD
84|Siddant Shinde siddhantshinde996@gmail.com Male QCAD
85|Ninad Ratnakar ninadratnakar7767 @gmail. Com Male QCAD
86|Sarvesh Sambhus sarvwshsambhus@gmail.com Male QCAD
87|Mayur Chavan chavanmayurS5@gmail.com Male QCAD
88|Sushil Tayade sushiltayade02 @gmail.com Male QCAD
89|Sujan Metkar sujan.metkar@gmail.com Male QCAD
90|Ashutosh Tayade ashutoshtayde34@gmail.com Male QCAD
91|Sushant Gulvet sushantgulve01@gmail.com Male QCAD
92|Pravin Papal ppapal1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
93|Ketan Ugale ugaleketan28@gmail.com Male QCAD
94|Hrushikesh Aher rushiaher98 @gmail.com Male QCAD
95(Manish Bacchav manishbachhav22@gmail.com Male QCAD
96|Hemant Aher aherhemant5@gmail.com Male QCAD
97|Sonu Shirsath sonusirsat79@gmail.com Male QCAD
98{Chetan Chavanke chavankechetan31898@gmail.com Male QCAD
99(Vaibav Ugale vaibhav9922764685@gmail.com Male QCAD
100|Vikram Kalunge vikramkalunge7 @gmail.com Male QCAD
101|Tejas Tejas tejas13gawali@gmail.com Male QCAD
102|Dixit Pawar dixitpawarl@gmail.com Male QCAD
103|Pavan Patil pavanpatil9839@gmail.com Male QCAD
104|Rushikesh Gade rushikeshgadel@gmail.com Male QCAD
105|Achyut Dhokrat achyutdhokrat@gmail.com Male QCAD
106|Dashrath Barke barkedashrath@gmail.com Male QCAD
107|Kuashal Kamble kkamble1795@gmail.com Male QCAD
108|Amol Shelke amushelke376 @gmail.com Male QCAD
109 Sumeet Karpe sumitkarpe777@gmail.com Male QCAD
110{Mayur Lagad mayurlagad@yahoo.com Male QCAD
111|Drashan Patil darshandp007 @gmail.com Male QCAD
112|Aniket Jadhav janiket9075@gmail.com Male QCAD
113|Vishal Daware vishaldaware097 @gmail.com Male QCAD
114|Ganesh Navaghane ganeshnavaghane9 @gmail.com Male QCAD
115|Nisarg Chaudhari naturechaudhari@gmail.com Male QCAD
116{Jagdish Gurgude jagdishgurgudel@gmail.com " |Male QCAD
117|Mayur Kukade mayurkukade7 @gmail.com Male QCAD
118|Pankaj Bacchav pankajbacchavl5@gmail.com Male QCAD
119|Shubham Hande handeshubham26@gmail.com Male QCAD
120{Manik Pawar pawarmanik1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
>
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sr.No. First Name Last Name Email-ld Gender |Course
121| Amol Dive amoldive2014@gmail.com Male QCAD
122|Tushar Mohite tusharmohite596@gmail.com Male QCAD
123| Akshay Pagare akshaypagare0906@rediffmail.com Male QCAD
124|Kishor Warungse kishorwarungase22232425@gmail.com Male QCAD
125|Anil Nathe anilnathe09@gmail.com Male QCAD
126(Lalit Pansare lalitpansare.3@rediffmail.com Male QCAD
127{Ranjit Sisode ranjit15rajput@gmail.com Male QCAD
128|Gokul Phad gokul.phad12 @gmail.com Male QCAD
129|Saurabh Aher saurabhaher777@gmail.com Male QCAD
130|Akshay Kolekar akshaykolekar408 @gmail.com Male QCAD
131{Akshay Kakad akshaykakad1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
132|Akash Dehade akashdehade98@gmail.com Male QCAD
133| Yashodeep Khairnar yashodeepkhairnar91@gmail.com Male QCAD
134|Narendra Rathod narendrarathod495@gmail.com Male QCAD
135|Sagar Baviskar baviskarsagar25@gmail.com Male QCAD
136|Nilesh Shinde nileshkshinde96@gmail.com Male QCAD
137|Chandan Patil chnadanlp007 @gmail.com Male QCAD
138|Dheeraj Suryawanshi |dhirajsuryawanshil234@gmail.com Male QCAD
139|Dattatraya Gite dattagite66@gmail.com Male QCAD
140|Avinash Chewale avinashchewale@gmail.com Male QCAD
141|Tushar Jagtap tusharjagtap456@gmail.com Male QCAD
142|Kalpesh Chaudhari kchaudhari662 @gmail.com Male QCAD
143|Aniket Gaikwad aniketgaikwad1432@gmail.com Male QCAD
144|Dhananjay Khole dhananjaykhole300@gmail.com Male QCAD
145|Vijay Kelgandre vijaykelgandre57 @gmail.com Male QCAD
146| Pritam Shinde pritushinde51@gmail.com Male QCAD
147|Prashant Patil prashantpatil5534@gmail.com Male QCAD
148| Vishal Navare navarevishall@gmail.com Male QCAD
149|Nikhilkuma Mishra mishranikhil1720@gmail.co9m Male QCAD
150| Shankar Kharde shankarkhardeS0@gmail.com Male QCAD
151/ Prerak Kulkarni prerakkulkarni@gmail.com Male QCAD
152|Ketan Pawar ketanpawar1122 @gmail.com Male QCAD
153|Akshay Pawar akshaypawar1741996 @gmail.com Male QCAD
154 Kartik Gite kartikgite26@yahoo.com Male QCAD
155|Akash Patil ap723666@gmail.com Male QCAD
156|Ashish Warungse warungase74@gmail.com Male QCAD
157|Sagar Rokade sagarrokade8412@gmail.com Male QCAD
158|Gaurav Nisal gauravnisal1997 @gmail.com Male QCAD
159|Roshan Gaidhani gaidhaniroshan8 @gmail.com Male QCAD
160| Sunil Lonkar sunillonkar6292@gmail.com Male QCAD
161|Vaibhav Pagar vaibhavpagar99@gmail.com Male QCAD
162|Akash Bhawar bhawarakash50@gmail.com Male QCAD
163|Akash Awari akashawari333@gmail.com Male QCAD
S
Principal
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sr.No. First Name Last Name Gender |Course
164|Vijay Gorade vijaygorade123@gmail.com Male QCAD
165|Ranjit Sisode mayurmahajan174@gmail.com Male QCAD
166|Rushikesh Ugale hrushikeshugale444@gmail.com Male QCAD
167| Ketan Sonawane sonavaneketan65@gmail.com Male QCAD
168|Rushikesh Jagtap rushikeshjagtap1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
169|Mahesh Nathe maheshnathe123@gmail.com Male QCAD
170| Ganesh Pande pandeganesh1994@gmail.com Male QCAD
171|Ketan Barde ketanbarde899 @gmail.com Male QCAD
172|Ashitosh Kalunge ashutoshkalunge22@gmail.com Male QCAD
Prof.V.S.Thete .K.Khemnar ,Prof.V.-t.,I(éilag

CEC Incharge

CEC Coordinator

Sir Visvesyar,

r HOD(Mechahigal)
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Spoken Tutorial Online Course

List of Student
Master File (Mechanical) 2017-18 Sem-ll

Sk Eirst Lask Email Id Gender Course
No. Name Name

1 PANKA] BACCHAV pankajbacchavl5@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

2 Sumeet Sadgir sadgir.sumeet1998@gmail.com Male OpenModelica

3 Rohit Kokate rohitkokate.997 @gmail.com Male QCAD

4 Shankar Ghodsare sghodsare60@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

5 PAVAN KOLATE kolatelavan@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

6 Joy Gorkal joygorkal26@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

7 Pratik Jadhav psj591996@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

8 | Siddhant Shinde siddhantshinde996@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

9 Avinash Chewale avinashchewale@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
10 Shankar Ghodsare sghodsare60@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM

T Hitesh Deore Deorehitesh1996@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
14 ARUN WAKEKAR arun.wakekar@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
13 | Sandesh Deshmukh Sandeshdeshmukh51@gmail.com Male QCAD
14 Suraj Bendre surajbendrepatil@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
15 Girish Kurkure girishkurkurel11@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
16 | Shubham | Waghumbare | shubhamwaghumbarel665@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
17 | Abhishek Dahale abhisdahale9623@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
18 | Abhishek Dahale abhisdahale9623@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
19 Deepak Ingle deepak75ingle@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
20 Mohini Jadhav mohinisj22995@gmail.com Female | OpenFOAM
21 Pratik Khairnar khairnarpratik555@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
22 Sachin Ghuge ghugesachin202@gmail.com Male QCAD
23 Darshan Sonawane darshanh97@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
24 PAROJI PAWAR parojipawar@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
25| YOGESH BHOYAR yogeshbhoyar96@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
26 AJAY CHAUDHARI ajay.chaudhari589@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
© ) Akash Wagh waghab07@gmail.com Male QCAD

28 | ASHUTOSH JHA 71536357d@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
29 | ASHUTOSH JHA 71536357d@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
30 Akshay Gorde akshay.gordepatil@gmail.com Male QCAD

31 Yogesh Amritkar yogeshamritkar01@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
32 | Lavanya Chaudhari Irchaudhariofficial @gmail.com Male QCAD
33 | Darshan Patil darshandp007@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
34 Sakshi Sharma sakshisharma29121999@gmail.com Female QCAD
35 Pavan Kolate kolatepavan@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
36 | Narendra Rathod narendrarathod495@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
37 CHHAYA SHELKE shelkechhayal996@ gmail.com Female | OpenFOAM
38 Yogesh Bhoyar yogeshbhoyar96@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
39 Nikhil Toke nikhilktoke4477 @gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
40 Mohini Jadhav mohinisj22995@gmail.com Female | OpenFOAM

Sir Visvesvaraya Ins
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41 | Shubham Hande handeshubham26@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
42 Sanket Gorde sanketgorde1997@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
43 Ashish Deokar ashishdeokar99@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
44 PRAVIN BODKE bodkepravin3545@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
45 | Dhananjay Jadhav Dhananjay.jadhav9595@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
46 Akash Muthal muthalak1999@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
47 | Abhishek Dahale abhisdahale9623@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
48 | Hrishikesh Aher rushiaher98@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
49 Akash Wagh waghab07@gmail.com Male QCAD
50 | Rajendra Nathe rajnathel1@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
51 Ashish Lokhande ashishlokhande122@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
52 | Hrushikesh Adke adke2398@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
53 Ajay Chaudhari ajay.chaudhari589@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
54 | Dhananjay Jadhav Dhananjay.jadhav9595@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
55 Rakesh Kanade Rakeshkanade2137@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
56 | Pratiksha Khule Pratikshakhule38@gmail.com Female QCAD
a7 Akshay Bhendale akshaybhendale1212@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
| 22 Akshay Bhendale akshaybhendale1212@gmail.com Male QCAD
o ANURAG SINGH ANURAGKUMARSINGH18@GMAIL.COM Male OpenFOAM
60 Sujan Metkar ‘ sujan.metkar@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
61 | AVINASH CHEWALE avinashchewale@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
62 Girish Kurkure girishkurkurel1l1@gail.com Male OpenFOAM
63 Nilesh Warke nileshwarke180@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
64 | Shubham | Waghumbare | shubhamwaghumbarel665@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
65 | Shubham | Waghumbare | shubhamwaghumbarel665@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
66 | Shubham | Waghumbare | shubhamwaghumbarel665@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
67 Krushna Shelke krushna.shelke1997 @gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
68 Deepak Ingle deepak75ingle@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
69 | Swapnil Nirmal swapnilnir1996@gmail.com Male QCAD
70 KARTIK SONAWANE sonawanekartikl1@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
il ARUN WAKEKAR arun.wakekar@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
72 Suraj Bendre surajbendrepatil@gmail.com Male QCAD
73 Vaibhav Tambe tvaibhav30@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
| Ankush Nirmal nirmalankush65@gmail.com Male QCAD
75 Ankush Nirmal nirmalankush65@gmail.com Male QCAD
76 Tejas Gawali tejas13gawali@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
77 | Lavanya .Chaudhari Irchaudharil12@gmail.com Male QCAD
78 Yogesh Amritkar yogeshamritkar01@gmail.com Male QCAD
79 | Darshan Patil dp434004@gmail.com Male OpenFOAM
80 Mayur Mapari mayurmapari999@gmail.com Male | OpenModelica
Prof.V.S.Thete Prof. V.K.Khemnar Prof. V.L’Kadlag
CEC Incharge CEC Coordinator ¥ "HOD(Mechgnical) =~~~
r H.O.D i DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGC
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGG | SIR VISVESYARAYA INSTITUTE:OF
SKSIR VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF -~ ' EILRS I CEINCHOL,
TECHNOLCGY. CHINCHOLI, 3 Principal “hlvl
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